
Hallenspielplan  Meiningen, Reinhard-Kupietz-Halle  ( 421017 )
Moritz-Seebeck-Allee 6
98617   Meiningen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 16:00 RegOLM ESV Lok Meiningen HSG Suhl II 22:28

So. 26.10.2025 14:00

16:00

RegOL
mJA

RegOLM

HSG Werratal 05

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSV Weimar

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh. II

21:24

44:22

Sa. 01.11.2025 00:00 RegOL
wJC

ESV Lok Meiningen spielfrei* 0:0

So. 02.11.2025 16:00 RegOLF ESV Lok Meiningen HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach 26:32

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

16:00

18:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL
wJC

RegOLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

Wölfe Erfurt

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Suhl

HSV Ronneburg

HSG Suhl

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Suhl

HSV Ronneburg

Wölfe Erfurt

HSV Ronneburg

ESV Lok Meiningen

Wölfe Erfurt

Thüringer HC - EF II

SV T&C Behri…en/Sonn. II

2:17

8:10

7:11

16:6

17:9

18:9

7:53

29:41

So. 14.12.2025 16:00 RegOLM ESV Lok Meiningen HV 90 Artern 30:22

So. 18.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

RegOL
wJC

RegOL
mJA

RegOLF

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Werratal 05

ESV Lok Meiningen

SG Apolda/Gr…chwabhausen

HSG Suhl

HSG Werratal 05 II

10:29

20:54

27:30

So. 25.01.2026 16:00 RegOLF ESV Lok Meiningen SG Schnellmannshausen 28:30

So. 01.02.2026 14:00

16:00

RegOL
wJC

RegOLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

9:27

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 16:00 RegOLM ESV Lok Meiningen HSV Sömmerda 05 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.03.2026 14:00 RegOL
wJC

ESV Lok Meiningen Schlotheimer SV 1887 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

ESV Lok Meiningen

JSG Altenburger Land II

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Wölfe Erfurt

HSV Bad Blankenburg

HSV Bad Blankenburg

Wölfe Erfurt

JSG Altenburger Land II

Wölfe Erfurt

ESV Lok Meiningen

JSG Altenburger Land II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 14:00

16:00

RegOLF

RegOLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HSG Ilm-Kreis

0:0

0:0

So. 29.03.2026 14:00 RegOL
wJC

ESV Lok Meiningen HBV Jena 90 0:0

So. 03.05.2026 16:00 RegOLM ESV Lok Meiningen Wölfe Erfurt II 0:0


